
Program

1 SAS mstromen@sandiego.edu

2 Beijing, China

3 Florence clepure@sandiego.edu

4 St. Clare's karinawilliams@sandiego.edu

5 Helsinki, Finland (Exchange)

6 Madrid, Spain

1 SAS

2 SYE, Barcelona| SAS

3 London, Summer

4 SYE, Madrid

5 Vienna, IES

6 St. Clare's

Serra Hall 314

Kendal Gilmore

Lauren Humenesky

Colleen Harig

Kristy Papay

714-906-9913

215-356-1098

949-460-3907

EmailName Phone

Name Phone Email

Theme: Financing Your Time Abroad Tuesday,October 16th - 12:30-2:00pm

Peer Advising 
Fall 2012

October

Serra Hall 314
Tuesday, October 2nd - 12:30-2:00pmTheme: It's Time to Apply!

Theme: Understanding the Visa 
Application Process

Caroline Kershner

Alexandra Mendrano

Megan Stromen

Hannah Wolf

Christian Lepure

Karina Williams

Caitlin Lawler

Stephen Lopez

651-269-1858

619-794-8001

915-253-3174

408-318-4592

619-808-4227

516-403-3263

201-665-6604

219-742-0430

214-208-4390

hwolf@sandiego.edu

stephenlopez@sandiego.edu

clawler-­‐13@sandiego.edu

kpapay@sandiego.edu

caharig@sandiego.edu

laurenhumenesky@sandiego.edu

amedrano-­‐13@sandiego.edu

ckershner@sandiego.edu

kgilmore@sandiego.edu



1 SAS

2 Beijing, China

3 Paris, Summer

4 St. Clare's

5 UCC, Ireland

6 Florence

1 SAS

2 Aix-en-Provence, France

3 Florence

4 Vienna, IES

5 Rome

6 China

1 SYE, Barcelona |Florence

2 London, Summer | SAS

Serra Hall 314

Phone Email

Georgia David

Ana Vuko

Michelle Ables

Alyssa Ong

Miranda Denny 619-852-9456

Yael Mizrachi

Hannah Wolf

Beau Seguin

Nick Shanesy

Name Phone Email

November

Theme: You're In! What's Next?
Tuesday, November 13th - 12:30-2:00pm
Serra Hall 314

Theme:  You're in! What's Next?
Tuesday, November 27th - 12:30-2:00pm
Serra Hall 314

Name Phone Email

Yajaira Hernandez-Trejo

Christian Lepure

Alanna Armstrong

Tuesday,October 30th - 12:30-2:00pm

303-304-0222Katrina Failinger

Megan Stromen

Theme: Understanding the Visa 
Application Process

Name

619-519-4377

619-840-5824

650-208-8471

214-909-8282

619-962-7764

651-269-1858

503-409-7452

915-253-3174

917-468-8738

619-794-8001

970-309-7364

mirandadenny@sandiego.edu

alyssaong@sandiego.edu

mables@sandiego.edu

avuko@sandiego.edu

georgiad-­‐13@sandiego.edu

yaelmizrachi@sandiego.edu

mstromen@sandiego.edu

yhernandez-­‐trejo@sandiego.edu

clepure@sandiego.edu
alannaarmstrong@sandiego.edu
nshanesy@sandiego.edu
hwolf@sandiego.edu

kfailinger-­‐13@sandiego.edu

bseguin@sandiego.edu



3 Toledo, Spain

4 Rome

5 Florence

6 St. Clare's

1 Rome

2 SAS

3 Beijing, China

4 Milan- Bocconi (Exchange), France 

5 St. Clare's

6 Madrid, Spain

1 London, Summer |SAS

2 SAS

3 Shanghai, China

4 St. Clare's

5 Rome

6 Aix-en-Provence, France

Karina Williams

Chelsea Healey

626-616-6777

Yajaira Hernandez-Trejo

Caitlin Lawler

Phone Email

Name Phone Email

Theme: Before you go abraod: Checklist 
Run-Through!

Tuesday, December 11th - 12:30-2:00pm
Serra Hall 314

Christine Nguyen
Ana Vuko

714-501-5733

650-208-8471

Jessica Chang

December

Name

Theme: Recommendations for when you're 
abroad

Tuesday, December 4th- 12:30-2:00pm
Serra Hall 314

503-307-6674

760-219-3447

619-962-7764

949-460-3907

Meagan Larsen

Chelsea Healey

Yael Mizrachi

Kendal Gilmore

Alyssa Ong

Kristy Papay

Beau Seguin

Molly Mirch

Angela Banuelos-Hughes

516-403-3263

970-309-7364

201-665-6604

619-519-4377

408-318-4592

760-219-3447

619-818-7723

909-240-3220

503-409-7452

clawleer-­‐13@sandiego.edu

bseguin@sandiego.edu

kpapay@sandiego.edu
alyssaong@sandiego.edu

karinawilliams@sandiego.edu

chealey@sandiego.edu
yhernandez-­‐trejo@sandiego.edu

meaganl@sandiego.edu
chealey@sandiego.edu
yaelmizrachi@sandiego.edu
kgilmore@sandiego.edu

jchang@sandiego.edu

mollymirch@gmail.com
abanuelos-­‐hughes@sandiego.eedu
cnguyen@sandiego.edu
avuko@sandiego.edu


